

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).390/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in CRLMA No. 1027/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

SACHIN KUMAR NAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Nos.3&4

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Umesh B.Chairasoa,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after three weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER